Sixth Form Exams Monday 13th January to Friday 24th January

Week Day Date Start Finish Exam Length Year Group Room
Week 2 [Thursday 09/01/2020(9.30 am |11.00 am|PE Cam Tech Unit 1 1 hour 30 min |Year 13 Exercise Room
Week 1 |[Monday 13/01/2020|9.30 am |11.00 am |Psychology AS 1 hr 30 min Year 12 Wow
9.30am |11.30 am |Pure P1 Maths A Level 2 hours Year 13
1.30 pm |2.30 pm |PE Cam Tech Unit 3 1 hour Year 13 Exercise Room
Tuesday 14/01/2020|9.30 am |11.30 am |English Literature AS Paper 2 hours Year 12 WoW
9.30 am |11.30 am |English Literature A Level 2 hours Year 13 Exercise
1.30 pm |3.30 pm [French AS Listening 2 hours Year 12 B2
Wednesday | 15/01/2020|9.30 am |11.00 am |Biology AS 1 hour 30 min |Year 12 Exercise
9.30 am (11.45 am |Biology A Level 2 hours 15 min|Year 13
1.30 pm |3.30 pm |Geography Paper 1 Physical A Level 2 Hours Year 13 Exercise
1.30 pm |3.30 pm |Geography AS 2 Hours Year 12
Thursday 16/01/2020(9.30 am [11.00 am |Maths GCSE Resit Paper 1 1 hour 30 Yr12/13 Exercise
1.30 pm |2.30 pm |History A Level 1 hour Year 13 .
Exercise
1.30 pm |3.30 pm [Mathematics Paper 1 Pure & Stats 2 hour Year 12
Friday 17/01/2020|9.30 am |11.00 am |Physics AS 1 hour 30 mins|Year 12
9.30 am [11.30 am |Physics A Level 2 hours Year 13
9.30 am |[11.00 am [History A Level 1 hour 30 mins|Year 13
1.30 pm |3.30 pm |Geography Paper 2 Human A Level 2 hours Year 13 Exercise
Week Day Date Start Finish Exam Length Year Group Room
Week 2 |Monday 20/01/2020|9.30 am |10.30 am |PE Cam Tech 1 hour Year 12 Exercise
9.30 am |[11.45 am |Chemistry A Level 2 hours 15 Year 13
1.30 pm |2.30 pm |History AS 1 hour Year 12 Exercise
Tuesday 21/01/2020(9.30 am |11.30 am |Physics A Level 2 hours Year 13 Exercise
9.30 am (12 .00 pm|English Literature A Level 2 hours 30 Year 13
1.30 pm |3.00 pm |Mathematics Paper 2 Applied 2 hours Year 13 Exercise
Wednesday | 22/01/2020|9.30 am |11.00 am |Chemistry AS 1hour 30 min |Year 12 Exercise
9.30am | 11.00 am | Chemistry A Level 1 hour 30 min | Year 13
1.30pm 3.30pm Psychology A Level 2 hours Year 13 WOow
Thursday 23/01/2020(9.30 am [11.00 am [Maths GCSE Resit Paper 2 1 hr30 Year 12/13 WOow
9.30 am ([10.30 am |Biology A Level 1 hour Year 13 Exercise

Sport Cam Tech January Exams are highlighted in Bold
Please ensure you report to your examination room 15 minutes before the start time of your exam.




